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DO NOW

Tangent to a Circle
A line that intersects the circle at 

only ONE point

m

O

AB

C

Line m is a tangent 
to circle O
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1)  Find  2)  Find 

A

C

B
150

D

F
E 105

In a circle, parallel chords intercept congruent arcs 

In a circle, congruent chords have congruent arcs 
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The opposite angles in a cyclic quadrilateral are supplementary

A quadrilateral inscribed in a circle is called a 
cyclic quadrilateral

Given circle O with inscribed quadrilateral.  Find x. 

1)

2)
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3)

4)
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